Teams of twelve,

NATIONAL SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION
Brookwood, Woking GU24 0OYW

PO Box 122,

(530)I/C Short Range Team (BSA Cup) 2015

25 yard or 25 metre cards.

RESULTS

20 shots each competitor,

10 each at two 15, 20 or

Awards: Winners: Section A - BSA Cup & 13 Silver Medals
Section B - The Eadon Cup & 13 Silver Medals
Section C - Lord Desborough Cup & 13 Silver Medals

Runners-up: Section A, B & C -

13 Bronze Medals

Top Scoring Scottish County - The Alexander Challenge Trophy

Section A

Aberdeenshire
Sussex
Wellington
Surrey
Hampshire
Caithness
Auckland
Victoria
Devon

Essex

Section B

Yorkshire

Christchurch, New Zealand
Kent

Bedfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Worcestershire

Middlesex

Cambridgeshire

Cornwall

Section C

Cheshire & North Wales
Lincolnshire

Ulster Counties SSA
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire

Suffolk

Derbyshire

Scorer Mrs J Norman
Any challenges to be received by 2nd November, 2015.

NSRA

12/10/15

2,360
2,353
2,350
2,344
2,342
2,341
2,338
2,334
2,332
2,316

2,353
2,342
2,336
2,334
2,329
2,311
2,310
2,310
2,310

2,324
2,312
2,311
2,309
2,308
2,305
2,305
2,298



