NATIONAL SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION PO Box 122, Brookwood, Woking GU24 0YW

(530) I/C Short Range Team (BSA Cup) 2015

Teams of twelve, 20 shots each competitor, 10 each at two 15, 20 or 25 yard or 25 metre cards.

RESULTS

Awards: Winners: Section A - BSA Cup & 13 Silver Medals

Section B - The Eadon Cup & 13 Silver Medals

Section C - Lord Desborough Cup & 13 Silver Medals

Runners-up: Section A, B & C - 13 Bronze Medals

Top Scoring Scottish County - The Alexander Challenge Trophy

Section A

7.1 1	0 000
Aberdeenshire	2,360
Sussex	2,353
Wellington	2,350
Surrey	2,344
Hampshire	2,342
Caithness	2,341
Auckland	2,338
Victoria	2,334
Devon	2,332
Essex	2,316

Section B

Yorkshire	2,353
Christchurch, New Zealand	2,342
Kent	2,336
Bedfordshire	2,334
Buckinghamshire	2,329
Worcestershire	2,311
Middlesex	2,310
Cambridgeshire	2,310
Cornwall	2,310

Section C

Cheshire & North Wales	2,324
Lincolnshire	2,312
Ulster Counties SSA	2,311
Berkshire	2,309
Staffordshire	2,308
Hertfordshire	2,305
Suffolk	2,305
Derbyshire	2,298

Scorer Mrs J Norman

Any challenges to be received by 2nd November, 2015.

NSRA 12/10/15